

SANDIP FOUNDATION'S SANDIP INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT



Mahiravani, Trimbak Road, Nashik-422213 Maharashtra, India

International Affairs Cell

MOU SIGNED WITH CHARLES STURT UNIVERSITY

VENUE: SANDIP FOUNDATION, NASHIK

Sandip Foundation has signed MoU with Charles Strut University. A meeting with delegates from Charles Strut University was convened to discuss ways for producing and developing Compaction and Concrete placement equipment for the global market through an international student recruitment program.

- The memorandums of understanding (MoUs) with Charles Strut University cover a wide range of topics, including joint degrees, student-exchange programs and research collaboration.
- The partnerships will also look at professional development and exchange opportunities for academic staff.
- Charles Sturt University is committed to growing international student numbers at our regional campuses.

These partnerships will achieve those objectives while also broadening collaboration networks for our researchers and creating opportunities for our academic staff to develop their careers and connections.



SANDIP FOUNDATION'S SANDIP INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT



Mahiravani, Trimbak Road, Nashik-422213 Maharashtra, India







SANDIP FOUNDATION'S SANDIP INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT



Mahiravani, Trimbak Road, Nashik-422213 Maharashtra, India





SANDIP FOUNDATION'S SANDIP INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT



Mahiravani, Trimbak Road, Nashik-422213 Maharashtra, India

